
Fill in the gaps

Row, Row, Row Your Boat by Hoopla Kidz

Row, row, row  (1)________  boat

Gently  (2)________  the stream

Merrily, Merrily, Merrily, Merrily

Life is but a dream

Row, row, row your boat

Gently  (3)________  the stream

If you see a crocodile

Don't forget to scream

Row, row, row your boat

Gently  (4)________  the stream

Merrily, Merrily, Merrily, Merrily

Life is but a dream

Row, row, row  (5)________  boat

Gently down the stream

If you see a crocodile

Don't  (6)____________  to scream
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Fill in the gaps

Answer
1. your

2. down

3. down

4. down

5. your

6. forget
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